Anytime is the Ideal Time to

Upgrade to a



Air Dryer

	Send to Bendix:	Upgrade to:	and Receive:	Required Marking
Non-Bendix Air Dryers	Any Non-Genuine AD-9 or AD-IP style Air Dryers	Any Genuine Bendix [°] Reman AD-9 [°] or AD-IP [°] Air Dryer	Full Core Credit	<image/> <image/> <image/> <image/> <image/> <image/> <image/> <image/> <image/> <section-header><section-header><section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header>
Non-Bendix Cartridges	Any Non-Genuine AD-9 or AD-IP style Cartridges	Any Genuine Bendix [°] Reman AD-9 [°] or AD-IP [°] Dryer Cartridge	Full Core Credit	
Obsolete Bendix Dryers	Bendix [®] AD-2 [®] Air Dryers		Full Core Credit	
	Bendix [®] AD-4 [®] Air Dryers			
Bendix Dryers with Minor Damage or Co-Mingled Hardware	Bendix [°] AD-9° Air Dryer	Genuine Bendix Reman AD-9 or		
	Bendix [°] AD-IP [°] Air Dryer	AD-IP Air Dryer		
	Bendix [®] AD-SP [®] Air Dryer			
Bendix AD-IS Air Dryers	Any Non-Genuine AD-IS® Style Air Dryer	Bendik	Full Core Credit	
		Any Genuine Bendix Reman AD-IS Air Dryer		
Bendix AD-IS Air Dryers	Any Genuine Bendix AD-IS Air Dryer with a Competitive and/or Missing Cartridge and/or Governor	Any Genuine Bendix Reman AD-IS Air Dryer	Full Core Credit	No Tag Required

Quality. Reliability. Dependability. Each genuine Bendix part is rigorously tested, backed by a powerful warranty, and engineered to help keep brake systems in spec.

+These Bendix" air dryers, or systems using these air dryers, are covered by one or more of the following U.S. patents: 5080133, 5458676, 5595588, 5607500, and 5762094. BENDIX is a registered trademark of Honeywell International Inc. and is used by BCVS under license. AD-2, AD-4, AD-9, AD-4P, AD-SP are registered trademarks of BCVS.



BW2434 © 2020 Bendix Commercial Vehicle Systems LLC, a member of Knorr-Bremse • 12/2020 • All Rights Reserved